INA PASE1-15/16 bearing units
INA PASE1-15/16 bearing units manufacturer and global 54 mm A
supplier of reliable ball and roller … INA PASE1-15/16 bearing
units Industries Products Manufacturing & Engineering and 30.2
mm  B  Agricultural  Bearings  designed  to  meet  the  unique
requirements of our targeted industries.
A 54 mm
A1 34 mm
B 30.2 mm
B1 43.7 mm
d 50 mm
d1 67.2 mm
Dz 100 mm
E 20 mm
G R1/8″
H 57.2 mm
H1 15 mm
H2 115 mm
J 101.6 mm
L 135 mm
L1 33.5 mm
N M16
s1 33.4 mm
S 11 mm
Z 91.5 mm
C 35.1 kN
C0 23.2 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 2.51 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 11.5 Nm
Designation of housing PAE210N-
Designation of bearing ES210G2
Designation of open end cover SCOE210-50